

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 970 383">WPSS No. 1824 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1289 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1490 734" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1490 551">1. Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 577 1369 618">2. None present for the respondent.<li data-bbox="643 645 1490 734">3. In the interest of justice, list this case on 10.11.2025, as fresh. <p data-bbox="935 853 1369 925" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 07.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 929 719 958">Aswal7</p>

--	--	--	--